COMITATO LAZIO

CAPENA CALCIO 2021

F.C. RIETI 1936 A R.E.

POGGIO MIRTETO CALCIO

POGGIC MOIANG ASDPOL

PRO FIANO A.S.D.

VELINIA

S.S. PASSO CORESE

ACR FOOTBALL CLUB SSD ARL

PIAZZA TEVERE

BRICTENSE

RIETI

C.s.C. A.s.D.

PRO CALCIO STUDENTESCA

*** *ELENCO

223

138

626

DELLE

CAMPIONATO G2

LEPRIGNANO (SINTEX)
VIA PROVINCIALE KM 9.900
CICCAGLIONI ROBERTO (SINTEX)
VIA TERMINILLO, SNC

VALLE TONDA (SINTEX)
VIA P. TOGLIATTI 26

COMUNALE SINTEX
CIRCONVALLAZIONE MOIANESE
VECCHIO COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT SNC

VAILATI FRANCESCO (TERRA)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO

GARE* » * »

GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 PROV.-RI

RIETI

POGGIO MIRTETO

POGGIO MOIANO

FIANO ROMANO

ANTRODOCO

14/10/25

18/10/25

18/10/25

19/10/25

18/10/25

19/10/25

18/10/25

AT

15:

53

: 00

00

: 00

00



